1
1.5A, Rad Hard, Positive, High Voltage LDO
ISL75052SEH
The ISL75052SEH is a radiation hardened, single output LDO
specified for an output current of 1.5A. The device operates from
an input voltage range of 4.0V to 13.2V and provides for output
voltages of 0.6V to 12.7V. The output is adjustable based on a
resistor divider setting. Dropout voltages as low as 75mV (at

May 29, 2013
ISL75052SEH
Ordering Information
ORDERING
NUMBER
INTERNAL
MKT. NUMBER
PART
MARKING
TEMP
RANGE (°C)
PACKAGE
(RoHS Compliant) PKG DWG. #
5962R1322001VXC ISL75052SEHVFE Q 5962R13 22001VXC -55 to +125 16 Ld CDFP K16.E
5962R1322001V9A ISL75052SEHVX -55 to +125 Die
ISL75052SEHF/SAMPLE ISL75052SEHX/SAMPLE -55 to +125 Die Sample
ISL75052SEHFE/PROTO ISL75052SEHFE/PROTO ISL75052 SEHFE /PROTO -55 to +125 16 Ld CDFP K16.E
ISL75052SEHEV1ZB Evaluation Board
NOTE:
1. These Intersil Pb-free Hermetic packaged products employ 100% Au plate  - e4 termination finish, which is RoHS compliant and compatible with both
SnPb and Pb-free soldering operations.
4 FN8456.0